
Sunday, May 5

No Stops

Sunday, May 12

No Stops

Sunday, May 19

No Stops

Sunday, May 26

No Stops

Saturday, May 4

No Stops

Saturday, May 11

No Stops

Saturday, May 18

New Rising Star
10 am - 2 pm

Saturday, May 25

Christian Music
Festival

1 pm - 4 pm

Monday, May 6

Special Event 

Monday, May 13

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Monday, May 20

Norwood
12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Monday, May 27

Holiday
No Stops

Tuesday, May 7

Bessemer (Jess Lanier)
10 am - 12 pm

Smithfield
2 pm - 4 pm

Tuesday, May 14

Spring Gardens
10 am - 12 pm

East Lake (VMA)
2 pm - 4 pm

Tuesday, May 21

East Lake House
10 am - 12 pm 

Tuesday, May 28

No Stops

Wednesday, May 1

Kingston
10 am - 12 pm

Ronald McDonald
2 pm - 4 pm

Wednesday, May 8

Central City
10 am - 12 pm

City Walk
4 pm - 6 pm

Wednesday, May 15

Bush Hills
10 am - 12 pm

Wednesday, May 22

Central City
10 am - 12 pm

City Walk
4 pm - 6 pm

Wednesday, May 29

No Stops

Thursday, May 2

North Birmingham
“Payless Drugs Store”

9:30 am - 1:30 pm

Thursday, May 9

Homewood
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, May 16

Bessemer Library
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, May 23

North Birmingham
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, May 30

Fountain Heights
3 pm - 6 pm

Friday, May 3

Birmingham Transit
“Health Fair”

1 pm - 4 pm

Friday, May 10

Ensley
10 am - 12 pm

Wenonah
2 pm - 4 pm

Friday, May 17

No Stops

Friday, May 24

Collegeville
10 am - 12 pm

Friday, May 31

Campus of Hope
11 am - 1 pm

MAY 2024

Bessemer (Jess Lanier Manor): 1500 Exeter Avenue
Bessemer Library: 400 19th St N.
Birmingham Transit: 1801 Morris Ave
Bush Hills: Fire Station - 210 Graymont Avenue
Campus of Hope: 7527 66th Street S.
Central City: Bankhead Towers - 2300 5th Ave N.
City Walk: 24th St. N. (behind the playground)
Collegeville: Christian Valley Baptist Church 3104 33rd Terrace N.

Christian Music Festival: Downtown B’ Ham Between 3rd Ave N. & 17th Street
East Lake House: 7901 1st Ave S.
East Lake (Villa Maria Apartments): 500 82nd St S.
Ensley: McMillion Estates - 1001 57th St.
Fountain Heights: Recreation Center - 1327 11th Street N.
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave N.
Homewood: Lakeshore Foundation - 4000 Ridgeway Dr.
Kingston: 11th Ave Church of God in Christ - 4408 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd N.

New Rising Star: 1208 Vineville Rd 
Norwood: First Memorial Baptist Church - 3012 15th Ave N. 
North Birmingham: Birmingham Towers - 2712 31st Ave N.
Payless Drugs Store: 2512 31st Ave N.
Ronald McDonald House: 1700 4th Ave S.
Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd
Tarrant: 201 Spring Gardens Rd.
Wenonah: Kimbrough Gardens - 2817 Wallace Covington Cir.


